Dry vacuum cleaners

T 7/1 Professional

KARCHER"’

Vacuum professionally, conveniently and ergonomically: entry-class dry vacuum cleaner with extra strong
permanent main filter, foot switch, antistatic bend and on-board practical accessory storage.

« Suction hose 2 m
. Metal suction tube
e« 2x05m

. Filter bag Fleece

« Washable nylon filter (main
filter)
« Reversible floor nozzle 255 mm

. Container material Plastic

o Floor nozzle

« Clip system for extension hose
. Protection class

Order number: 1.527-108.0

Air flow rate (I/s)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)
Container capacity (l)

Max. power rating (W)
Standard nominal width (mm)
Cable length (m)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Weight (kg)

Measures (L x W x H) (mm)

55

245/24.5

7

1200

32

7.5

65

5.3
350x310x340



Combi-nozzles (dry)

Combination floor tool dry
Plastic combination floor tool with plastic base plate and two rollers. b

Order number 6.906-812.0

Exhaust air filter

Motor protection filter felt
Order number 6.414-611.0

Fleece filter bags (3 ply)

Fleece filter bags, T 7/1, x 10
3-ply, tear-resistant fleece filter bags, dust class M. Standard for T 7/1. Contents:
x10.

Order number 6.904-335.0

©

Fleece filter bags neutral T 7/1, 300 pcs
Fleece filter bag, 3-ply, tear-proof, dust class M / large-scale consumer pack

Order number 6.904-336.0
Main filter baskets

Permanent main filter basket
Filter basket for T 7/1 and T 10/1 can be used as a main filter with or without filter
bag. Plastic frame with nylon fabric, washable up to 40°C.

Order number 5.731-624.0

Plastic bend

Plastic bend, C-ID 32
Plastic with C-32 clip system.

Order number 4.408-051.0

Suction hoses (Clip-system)

Suction hose, (clip system), C 32
2.5 m suction hose with dry vacuum cleaner connection, clip connection (C 32). 9

Order number 4.440-911.0

Suction hoses complete (Clip-system)

Suction hose, complete (clip system), C-ID 32, 2.5 m
Improved quality: 2.5 m suction hose with dry vacuum cleaner connection, clip
connection and bend (C-DN 32).

Order number 4.440-907.0



Suction tubes metal

Suction tube
Metal suction tube (DN 32, length 0.5 m) with black plastic coating, suitable as an /
extension, e.g. vacuuming ceilings.

Order number 6.906-618.0



