Dry vacuum cleaners T 7/1 Professional



Vacuum professionally, conveniently and ergonomically: entry-class dry vacuum cleaner with extra strong permanent main filter, foot switch, antistatic bend and on-board practical accessory storage.

- Suction hose 2 m
- Metal suction tube
- 2 x 0.5 m
- Filter bag Fleece
- Washable nylon filter (main filter)
- Reversible floor nozzle 255 mm
- Container material Plastic
- Floor nozzle
- Clip system for extension hose
- Protection class II

Order number: 1.527-108.0



Air flow rate (I/s)	55
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	245/24.5
Container capacity (I)	7
Max. power rating (W)	1200
Standard nominal width (mm)	32
Cable length (m)	7.5
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	65
Weight (kg)	5.3
Measures (L x W x H) (mm)	350x310x340

Combi-nozzles (dry) Combination floor tool dry Plastic combination floor tool with plastic base plate and two rollers. Order number 6.906-812.0 Exhaust air filter Motor protection filter felt Order number 6.414-611.0 Fleece filter bags (3 ply) Fleece filter bags, T 7/1, x 10 0 3-ply, tear-resistant fleece filter bags, dust class M. Standard for T 7/1. Contents: x10. Order number 6.904-335.0 Fleece filter bags neutral T 7/1, 300 pcs 0 Fleece filter bag, 3-ply, tear-proof, dust class M / large-scale consumer pack Order number 6.904-336.0 Main filter baskets Permanent main filter basket Filter basket for T 7/1 and T 10/1 can be used as a main filter with or without filter bag. Plastic frame with nylon fabric, washable up to 40°C. Order number 5.731-624.0 Plastic bend

Plastic bend, C-ID 32 Plastic with C-32 clip system.

Order number 4.408-051.0

Suction hoses (Clip-system)

Suction hose, (clip system), C 32 2.5 m suction hose with dry vacuum cleaner connection, clip connection (C 32).

Order number 4.440-911.0

Suction hoses complete (Clip-system)

Suction hose, complete (clip system), C-ID 32, 2.5 m Improved quality: 2.5 m suction hose with dry vacuum cleaner connection, clip connection and bend (C-DN 32).

Order number 4.440-907.0





Suction tubes metal

Suction tube

Metal suction tube (DN 32, length 0.5 m) with black plastic coating, suitable as an extension, e.g. vacuuming ceilings.



Order number 6.906-618.0